Perforation Type
1
FEATURE
The Glauce Wall Linear delivers clear direct and indirect wall light to commercial, hospitality and
residential interior wall lighting applications. Perforation and Louver luminous design. Length comes
in 2FT and 4FT. 3500K, 4000K and 5000K are in one fixture. Sensor and emergency back-up are
optional.
• Length comes in 2FT and 4FT

Ordering Information
Example: GWLL1250SW8
GWL
Series CCT
25 - 25W
50 - 50W
L - Louver 06 - 2FT
P - Perforation
12 - 4FT
WattsLengthType Voltage
8 - 120-347V
Controls Finish
Blank - WhiteSW - 3500K/4000K/
5000K selectable
Blank - None
* White finish is standard. Custom color is available for a premium setup fee. Consult customer service for additional information.
Notice:
PERFORMANCE DATA
LUMEN OUTPUT
Lumen values are measured by third party certified laboratories performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08 as well as Lighting Facts listed.
50 4500 800.42A 4000K
Watts Lumen
Output
AC Input
120V
CRI
90
25 2200 1900
3800
800.20A 4000K 90
LPWCCT
-
-
MSW - Microwave
Dimming Sensor
EBU - Emergency
Battery Back-up
-
-
Ref#: 20210907
PHOTOMETRY
All published luminaire photo metric testing performed to IESNA LM-79-08 standards by a NVLAP certified laboratory. IESNA LM-79-08 specifies
the entire luminaire as the source resulting in a fixture efficiency of 100%.Result may vary per actual order.
Uplight 80% / Downlight 20%
Warranty
Five year limited warranty.
Notes: Specifications subject to change without notice.
Perforation Type
Uplight 65% / Downlight 35%
Louver Type
Louver
50 800.42A 4000K
Watts Lumen
Output
AC Input
120V
CRI
76
25 800.20A 4000K 76
LPWCCT
Perforation